Blackfeet Tribal Busines Licensed

Roy McNabb

PO Box 1016 Browning, MT 59417
1-510-566-7298

1-510-566-7298

QUOTE FOR:
Browning Public Schools

PO Box 610, Browning, MT 59417-0610
Phone 406.338.2715 | Fax 406.338.2708

Details

Treadmill assembly 12 x $100 ea
Elitptical assembly 12 x $100 ea
Airdyne Bikes 12 x $100

Delivery and setup to each location 36 x $50

SUBTOTAL

TAX RATE

OTHER

TOTAL

FOR

Setup and instal of district fitness
equipment

AMOUNT
$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$1,800.00
$5,400.00
0.00%
$0.00

$5,400.00

If you have any questions concerning this quote, use the following contact information:

Roy McNabb 1-510-566-7298



