Blackfeet Tribal Busines Licensed

Roy McNabb

PO Box 1016 Browning, MT 59417 1-510-566-7298

1-510-566-7298

QUOTE FOR:

Browning Public Schools

PO Box 610, Browning, MT 59417-0610 Phone 406.338.2715 | Fax 406.338.2708

FOR

Setup and instal of district fitness equipment

Details	AMOUNT
Treadmill assembly 12 x \$100 ea	\$1,200.00
Elitptical assembly 12 x \$100 ea	\$1,200.00
Airdyne Bikes 12 x \$100	\$1,200.00
Delivery and setup to each location 36 x \$50	\$1,800.00
SUBTOTAL	\$5,400.00
TAX RATE	0.00%
OTHER	\$0.00
TOTAL	\$5,400.00

If you have any questions concerning this quote, use the following contact information:

Roy McNabb 1-510-566-7298